ø A
Polyester Film
Paper
(Mfg Optional)
2.40
(61.0) Typ.
.025
(0.64)Typ.

For EMI/ESD Protection
By the 100 ft. Spool By the Foot
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
3M
Part No. Fig. No. of
Cond.
Price Per
Spool
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Per Foot
1 10 25
3659 Series .050"
517-3659/9 3659/09-100SF D 9 96.35 517-3659/9FT 1.22 1.13 1.03
517-3659/10 3659/10-100SF D 10 102.12 517-3659/10FT 1.31 1.21 1.11
517-3659/15 3659/15-100SF D 15 116.12 517-3659/15FT 1.48 1.37 1.25
517-3659/26 3659/26-100SF D 26 141.32 517-3659/26FT 1.84 1.70 1.55
517-3659/34 3659/34-100SF D 34 152.31 517-3659/34FT 1.98 1.83 1.67
517-3659/37 3659/37-100SF D 37 165.76 517-3659/37FT 2.22 2.04 1.87